
Breaking Down the Law School Application

Tuesday, January 19, 3:00-4:00

Presenter: Brittany Cunnien, PHPL Advisor

Preparing for Law School 101
Tuesday, March 2, 2:30-3:30

Presenter: Kimberly Finley, Lead PHPL Advisor
 

Spring 2021

Pre-Law Virtual Workshop Series

For any questions, please contact Pre-Health and Pre-Law Advising in

Trevor Colbourn Hall (TCH) 205 at 407-823-0101 or phpladvising@ucf.edu

January

February

How to Ask for a Letter of Recommendation
Wednesday, January 20, 3:00-4:00

Presenter: Chauntrice Riley-Stanford, 
PHPL Senior Advisor

Personal Statement Do's and Don'ts 
Wednesday, February 24, 12:00-1:00

Presenter: Dr. Erin Myszkowski, PHPL Director

LSAT Prep Options and Related Expenses
Thursday, February 11, 11:00-12:00

Presenter: Brittany Cunnien, PHPL Advisor
 

 

How To Decide Where To Apply
Thursday, March 4, 11:30-12:30

Presenter: Brittany Cunnien, PHPL Advisor
 

 

March

Virtual Workshops Will Be Viewed Via Zoom

How to Ask for a Letter of Recommendation
Thursday, February 4, 1:30-2:30

Presenter: Chauntrice Riley-Stanford, 
PHPL Senior Advisor

Breaking Down the Law School Application

Wednesday, February 17, 1:30-2:30

Presenter: Brittany Cunnien, PHPL Advisor

UCF 3+3 Programs Information Session
Tuesday, February 23, 2:30-3:30

Presenter: Chauntrice Riley-Stanford, 
PHPL Senior Advisor

 

April

LSAT Prep Options and Related Expenses
Wednesday, April 7, 2:00-3:00

Presenter: Brittany Cunnien, PHPL Advisor
 

 

Registration links will be sent out  one week in advance to students on the PHPL email list. Join the email list at phpladvising.ucf.edu.

http://phpladvising.ucf.edu/

